3M™ Fiber Dome Closure FDC 10S
The new 3M™ Fiber Dome Closure FDC 10S is a hermetically sealed fiber dome
closure for aerial, buried above-grade, and buried below-grade applications. This
closure is designed to meet the needs of anyone using fiber optic splice closures
in the long haul, metro, local access (DSL, HFC, mobile wireless back haul) and
FTTP feeder and distribution networks. It is designed for butt, single or ribbon
fiber cable applications.
The FDC 10S closure requires no special tools, which can help reduce tooling costs

144
432
3M™ Fiber Dome Closure FDC 10S Ordering Information
Model Number Model Description 80 # UPC #
FDC-10S-D-NN0-00N-C FDC 10 w/ 1-27 mm double port & kit, 5-18 mm ports & 0 kits,
3GNDs, No tray 80611329584 05111530212
FDC-10S-D-NN2-01F-C FDC 10 w/ 1-27 mm double port & kit, 5-18 mm ports & 2 kits,
3GNDs, 2541-48-SF-3.0 mm tray (1) 80611329568 05111530210
FDC-10S-D-NN2-01G-N FDC 10 w/ 1-27 mm double port & kit, 5-18 mm ports & 2 kits,
0GNDs, 2541-144-MF-12RF tray (1) 80611329576 05111530211
Accessories Ordering Information
Product Number Product Description Stock Number UPC# MOQ
2541-48-SF-2.4MM 2541 Fiber Splice Organizer, 48 Single 2.4 mm Fusion Splices 80611329535 05111530207 2
2541-48-SF-3.0MM 2541 Fiber Splice Organizer, 48 Single 3.0 mm Fusion Splices 80611329543 05111530208 2
2541-144-MF-12RF 2541 Fiber Splice Organizer, 144 Mass Fusion Splices, 12 Ribbon Fiber 80611329550 05111530209 2
ECAM-27mm-D 27 mm Double Cable Entry Port, US 80611329527 05111530206 2
ECAM-18mm-S 18 mm ECAM Single Cable Entry Port 80611329501 05111530204 5
ECAM-GND-6-AWG ECAM (18 mm, 20 mm, 27 mm) Cable Ground (6 AWG) 80611317027 05111519196 2